Order Number Diameter
(mm) Length (cm) O.D. (in) Calculated Coil
Volume (mm3)
FC-3-6-3D 3 6 0.0115 4.02
FC-3-8-3D 3 8 0.0115 5.36
FC-3-10-3D 3 10 0.0115 6.70
FC-3.5-6-3D 3.5 6 0.0115 4.02
FC-3.5-8-3D 3.5 8 0.0115 5.36
FC-3.5-10-3D 3.5 10 0.0115 6.70
FC-4-6-3D 4 6 0.0125 4.75
FC-4-8-3D 4 8 0.0125 6.33
FC-4-10-3D 4 10 0.0125 7.92
FC-4-12-3D 4 12 0.0125 9.50
FC-4-15-3D 4 15 0.0125 11.88
FC-5-8-3D 5 8 0.0125 6.33
FC-5-10-3D 5 10 0.0125 7.92
FC-5-15-3D 5 15 0.0125 11.88
FC-5-20-3D 5 20 0.0125 15.83
FC-6-10-3D 6 10 0.0125 7.92
FC-6-15-3D 6 15 0.0125 11.88
FC-6-20-3D 6 20 0.0125 15.83
FC-6-25-3D 6 25 0.0125 19.79
FC-7-12-3D 7 12 0.0135 11.08
FC-7-15-3D 7 15 0.0135 13.85
FC-7-20-3D 7 20 0.0135 18.47
FC-7-30-3D 7 30 0.0135 27.70
Order Number Diameter
(mm) Length (cm) OD (in) Calculated Coil
Volume (mm3)
FC-8-15-3D 8 15 0.0135 13.85
FC-8-20-3D 8 20 0.0135 18.47
FC-8-30-3D 8 30 0.0135 27.70
FC-9-20-3D 9 20 0.0135 18.47
FC-9-30-3D 9 30 0.0135 27.70
FC-10-20-3D 10 20 0.0135 18.47
FC-10-30-3D 10 30 0.0135 27.70
FC-10-40-3D 10 40 0.0135 36.94
FC-12-30-3D 12 30 0.0145 31.96
FC-12-40-3D 12 40 0.0145 42.61
FC-12-50-3D 12 50 0.0145 53.27
FC-14-30-3D 14 30 0.0145 31.96
FC-14-40-3D 14 40 0.0145 42.61
FC-14-50-3D 14 50 0.0145 53.27
FC-16-40-3D 16 40 0.0145 42.61
FC-16-50-3D 16 50 0.0145 53.27
FC-18-40-3D 18 40 0.0145 42.61
FC-18-50-3D 18 50 0.0145 53.27
FC-20-50-3D 20 50 0.0145 53.27
FC-22-50-3D 22 50 0.0145 53.27
FC-25-50-3D 25 50 0.0145 53.27
IntroDuCIng Axium™ Prime Detachable Framing Coils
Calculated coil volume determined using formula for cylinder (volume = πr2 x length).
the Axium™ and Axium™ Prime detachable coils are not intended for all patients and may not be the appropriate treatment for all clinical scenarios.
See Instructions for use for a complete list of warnings, precautions, and contraindications. the Axium™ Prime detachable coil system is indicated
for the endovascular embolization of intracranial aneurysms and other neurovascular abnormalities, such as arteriovenous malformations and
arteriovenous fistulae. The Axium™ Prime detachable coils are also indicated for arterial and venous embolizations in the peripheral vasculature.
Medtronic, Medtronic logo and Further, together are trademarks of Medtronic. All other brands are trademarks of a Medtronic company.
uC201802978EE © 2017 Medtronic.
All rights reserved. Printed in Europe.
Medtronic International Trading Sàrl.
route du Molliau 31
Case postale
CH-1131 tolochenaz
tel. +41 (0)21 802 70 00
Fax +41 (0)21 802 79 00
medtronic.eu